*
*
*
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70300904 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4"

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
TOTAL 90% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
10% STATE
ROADWAY
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 268 268
24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 305 305
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 230 230
REMOVAL
81028200 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 1472
2" DIA.
81028220 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 128
3" DIA,
81028240 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 526
4" DIA.
81400100 HANDHOLE EACH 4
81400200 HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 2
81400300 DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 2
85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 2
INSTALLATION
86400100 TRANSCEIVER - FIBER OPTIC EACH 1
87300925 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. FOOT 3841
14 IC
STATE OF ILLINOIS IL RTE. 43 (HARLEM AVE.) AT ARCHER AVE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
0021 0021
90% FED 90% FED
10% STATE 10% STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNAL INTERCONNEC
957 515
128
526
4
2
2
2
I
3841
F.A.P. SECTION RTE.
348 2324.3-N
TYPE CODE
* SPECIALITY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 80 I
CONTRACT NO. 62F90
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
0021
  100%

CHECKED - REVISED -
DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
TOTAL 90% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 10¾ STATE
ROADWAY
87800150 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE C FOOT 4
87800415 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 36-1 NCH FOOT 52
DIAMETER
87900200 DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 3
88030020 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I ·FACE, 3·SECT ION, EACH 11
MAST-ARM MOUNTED
88030050 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE, 3-SECT ION, EACH 5
BRACKET MOUNTED
88030100 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE, 5-SECT ION, EACH 3
BRACKET MOUNTED
88030110 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE, 5-SECT ION, EACH 3
MAST-ARM MOUNTED
88102717 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE, EACH 8
BRACKET MOUNTED WITH COUNTDOWN TIMER
88200410 TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE, LOUVERED, EACH 14
FORMED PLASTIC
88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 10
88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 457
88800100 PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON EACH 8
STATE OF ILLINOIS IL RTE. 43 (HARLEM AVE.) AT ARCHER AVE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
0021 0021
90% FED 90% FED
IOY. STATE IOY. STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNAL INTERCONNEC
4
52
I 2
11
5
3
3
8
14
10
457
8
F.A.P. SECTION RTE.
348 2324.3-N
TYPE CODE
* SPECIALITY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 80 I
CONTRACT NO. 62F90
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
0021
100%
SUMMIT
EVP
0021
100%
SUMMIT
EVP
686
88700300 LIGHT DETECTOR AMLIFIER 1
88700200 LIGHT DETECTOR 3 3 EACH
EACH 1
PEARCES
Urbane

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3124/2020 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
TOTAL 90% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
10¾ STATE
ROADWAY
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL ANO PROTECT ION, L SUM I I
C SPEC !All
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 463 463
XB620200 UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY, SPECIAL EACH I
XB710024 FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, NO. FOOT 3893
62. 51125, MM12F SM24F
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 1100 1100
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
20013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM I I
ZOOIB500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 24 24
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 102. B 102. B
20033046 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL EACH I
2
20073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH I
STATE OF ILLINOIS IL RTE. 43 (HARLEM AVE.) AT ARCHER AVE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
0021 0021
90% FED 90% FED
IOY. STATE IOY. STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNAL INTERCONNEC
I
3893
I
I
F.A.P. SECTION RTE.
348 2324.3-N
TYPE CODE
* SPECIALITY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 80 I
CONTRACT NO. 62F90
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
0021
100%
SUMMIT
EVP
0021
100%
SUMMIT
EVP
332
X0324085
EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRIORITY SYSTEM
FOOT 686 686
166
LINE SENSOR CABLE. NO. 20 3/C
20076600 TRAINEES HOUR 500 500
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
PEARCES
Urbane